Weight Variations

CAP Wednesday, 21 January 2026

Box

Race# 1

o o A WN

Race# 2

o N o o A W N

Race# 3

(2NN B N \V]

Greyhound
Maiden/Straight/366

Mr. Astronomical
Blondie Girl
Sunlit Amber
Storm Coming
Fins Up Wendy
Three Girls

Psionic Prowess

Grade 6/Straight/366

Jack's Doubled
Denim Beach
Scotch On Ice
Fighting Fair
Bubba's Tyrant
Bundy Blaze
Tequila Ripple

Cabarita Beach

Masters Grade 5/Straight/366

Have Ignition
Astro Lee

Icy Hot

Weblec Whistler
Mystic Mirage
Ecker Road
Kenny Dutton

Jayson Bull

Grade 5/Straight/366 (1)

Banora Beach
He's Regal
Black Raspberry
Curious Caza
Maps

Sir Barefoot

Last

30.7
26.4

252

26.6
28.0

32.6
26.8
35.5
32.4
33.8
33.0
26.7
271

31.5
35.7
27.4
32.8
31.7
35.2
33.7
30.1

30.8
32.3
33.7
27.4
32.9
311

This

30.5
26.3
250
33.6
26.6
28.0

26.9

32.9
26.4
35.3
32.4
33.8
33.1
26.9
27.0

31.5
35.8
27.2
32.9
31.6
34.8
33.8
30.1

31.0
32.5
33.6
27.2
32.6
31.2

Scales - Peter Carleton

Variance

-0.2
-0.1
-0.2

0.0
0.0

0.3
-0.4
-0.2
0.0
0.0
0.1
0.2
-0.1

0.0
0.1
-0.2
0.1
-0.1
-0.4
0.1
0.0

0.2
0.2
-0.1
-0.2
-0.3
0.1
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CAP Wednesday, 21 January 2026

Box

Race# 5

S g A WN

Race# 6

N o g b~ W N

10/8

Race# 7

1

o N o o~ W N

Race# 8

A W N

Greyhound

Fragile Frankie

Mr. Unflappable

Grade 5/Straight/366 (2)

Miss Righteous
Redeemer's Way
Weblec Tiara
Bundy All Go
Gus The Jet
Majestic Emmy
Maximum Ace

Orlando Beach

Mixed 4/5/Straight/366

Golden Bear
Bye Bye Taipan
Looking Fancy
Maximus Malt
Daysea's Elvis
Messy In Heaven
Aim High

Two Faced Gwen

Mixed 3/4/Straight/366

Padova

Clean Cut
Daysea's Court
Raffa

Daysea's Shelly
Crickle Owl Vic
Mr Fresh

Casino Special

5th Grade (Final)/Straight/366/Bitch

What's The Price
Bella Georgia
Lost Dragon

Memory Of Mum

Last
33.1

32.2

28.4
291
29.9
35.3
32.1
28.6
32.3
30.0

37.0
31.8
35.4
324
31.6
30.9
30.2
27.9

36.0
31.3
30.1
31.8
29.3
33.2
33.4
30.6

27.3
28.2
28.3

271

This
33.3
321

28.3
29.2
30.0
35.3
32.3
28.6
32.3
29.8

37.3
31.4
35.2
32.1
31.6
30.7
30.7
27.9

36.0
31.3
30.3
31.8
291
33.6
33.1
30.0

26.7
28.3
28.2
271

Variance

0.2
-0.1

-0.1
0.1
0.1
0.0
0.2
0.0
0.0
-0.2

0.3
0.4
0.2
0.3
0.0
0.2
0.5
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.2
0.0
-0.2
0.4
-0.3
-0.6

-0.6
0.1
-0.1
0.0
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CAP Wednesday, 21 January 2026

Box Greyhound

Move It Georgia
Aussie Puzzle

Ice Rider

o N O O

Ringbark Sport

Last
27.2

25.6
27.5
29.9

Race# 9 Pathways (Heat)/Straight/366 (1)

1 Where's My Rum
3 My Mate Nick

4 Come On Jo

5 Pass Me Not

6 Zabdon No Doubt
7 Risk It

8 Golden Bell

29.3
34.1
28.6
26.3
254
27.3
27.8

Race# 10 Pathways (Heat)/Straight/366 (2)

1 Hooked On Lies
2 Professor Nessa
3 Gold Tip

4 Making Memories
5 Lady Veronica

6 Mrs. Eshay

7 Somerset Jesse
8 Wildash Bloom

275
275
32.2
34.5
27.2
26.1
26.3
255

Race# 11 Pathways (Heat)/Straight/366 (3)

1 Penny's Prince

2 Sketchy Bloke

3 Flyaway Jack

4 Zipping Stamford
5 Pause Control

6 Hara's Usain

7 Love's A Memory
8 Up Beat

33.9
34.3
30.5
35.8
31.8
32.6
37.5
28.2

Race# 12 Pathways (Heat)/Straight/366 (4)

1 Death Adder
2 Mega Malt
3 Havoc

31.8
27.4
341

This
274
25.8
27.5
29.9

29.2
34.1
28.5
26.6
254
27.2
27.9

274
27.5
31.9
34.7
26.8
25.9
26.3
255

34.0
34.0
30.5
35.6
31.9
32.7
37.4
28.0

31.7
27.3
34.0

Variance

0.2
0.2
0.0
0.0

-0.1
0.0
-0.1
0.3
0.0
-0.1
0.1

-0.1
0.0
-0.3
0.2
-0.4
-0.2
0.0
0.0

0.1
-0.3
0.0
-0.2
0.1
0.1
-0.1

-0.2

-0.1
-0.1
-0.1
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CAP Wednesday, 21 January 2026

Box Greyhound

4 Turbo Tully

5 Zabdon Is Back
6 Calamity Corner
7 Stricken

Last
29.6

244
25.9
28.1

This
29.5
24.5
26.2
28.7

Variance

-0.1
0.1

0.3
0.6
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